Agenda

NE KofC 1215 Annual State Convention
Younes Conference Center South, Kearney

Friday, April 24, 2026

7:30-8:15am
9:00-3:00pm
3:00-5:00pm
3:15-3:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:00-5:00pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:30pm
6:30-9:30pm
9:30-11:30pm

Saturday, April 25, 2026

8:00-8:30am
8:00-8:30am
8:00-9:00am
8:00-9:30am
8:00-9:30am
8:30-11:30am
8:45-9:45am
10:00-11:30am
12:00-1:00pm
1:30-3:00pm
1:30-4:00pm
1:30-4:00pm
5:00-6:15pm
6:15-7:00pm
7:00-10:00pm
10:00-11:30pm

Sunday, April 26, 2026

7:30-8:15am
9:00-11:15am
9:00-12:00pm

Mass

State Officers’ Meeting
Registration

Directors Meeting
Fourth Degree Meeting
Chaplains Meeting
District Deputy Meeting
Agency/State Social
Awards Banquet
Hospitality Room

Wardens’ Meeting

Mileage and Per Diem Meeting

Resolutions Committee Meeting

Financial Secretaries Meeting

Past State Deputies/Former State Chaplains Breakfast
Registration

Adoration Holy Hour

Family Program — Open to All!

Family Luncheon & Family of the Year Presentation
Ladies Program

Business Meeting

Agency Meeting

Mass

Social Hour

State Banquet

Hospitality Room

Mass
Ladies Breakfast
Business Meeting



