

Agenda
NE KofC 121st Annual State Convention
Younes Conference Center South, Kearney

Friday, April 24, 2026

7:30-8:15am	Mass
9:00-3:00pm	State Officers' Meeting
3:00-5:00pm	Registration
3:15-3:30pm	Directors Meeting
3:30-4:30pm	Fourth Degree Meeting
4:00-5:00pm	Chaplains Meeting
4:30-5:00pm	District Deputy Meeting
5:00-6:30pm	Agency/State Social
6:30-9:30pm	Awards Banquet
9:30-11:30pm	Hospitality Room

Saturday, April 25, 2026

8:00-8:30am	Wardens' Meeting
8:00-8:30am	Mileage and Per Diem Meeting
8:00-9:00am	Resolutions Committee Meeting
8:00-9:30am	Financial Secretaries Meeting
8:00-9:30am	Past State Deputies/Former State Chaplains Breakfast
8:30-11:30am	Registration
8:45-9:45am	Adoration Holy Hour
10:00-11:30am	Family Program – Open to All!
12:00-1:00pm	Family Luncheon & Family of the Year Presentation
1:30-3:00pm	Ladies Program
1:30-4:00pm	Business Meeting
1:30-4:00pm	Agency Meeting
5:00-6:15pm	Mass
6:15-7:00pm	Social Hour
7:00-10:00pm	State Banquet
10:00-11:30pm	Hospitality Room

Sunday, April 26, 2026

7:30-8:15am	Mass
9:00-11:15am	Ladies Breakfast
9:00-12:00pm	Business Meeting